
145 415 405

146 416 406

147 153 401

148 154 402

149 155 403

150 156 404

157 159 407

158 160 408

409 411 413

410 412 414
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注意事項

近隣に迷惑になる応援禁止

VS VS VS VS		

VS VS VS VS		

 

VS VS VS VS		

VS VS VS		

神田朝輝(同志社大学 安田敬亮(神戸大学) 高橋優太(京都産業大学) 

齊藤大晃(大阪教育大学) 柴田畝那(甲南大学) 坂上寛仁(近畿大学) 

VS VS VS VS		

VS VS VS VS		

斉藤吉蔵(大阪公立大学)  辻大芽(龍谷大学)  辻本大悟(関西学院大学)

VS VS VS VS		

長島陽来(大阪体育大学)  篠崎貴弘(京都産業大学) 佐藤海州(神戸学院大学)

吉岡仙太郎(近畿大学) 高田悠佑(摂南大学)  田中柊斗(関西国際大学) 

NB１１：００

増田祐希(兵庫大学) 松本貴良(京都大学) 長谷川晴人(立命館大学) 

石井隆太朗(大阪大学) 福家璃音(関西学院大学)  野崎政春(京都大学)

坂井千翔(関西外国語大学) 段桜飛(神戸学院大学) 秋山柊也(和歌山大学) 

VS VS VS VS		

1 2 3

SA９：００

森下慶之(立命館大学) 石川晴万(大阪体育大学) 前田洋成(大阪学院大学)

 N B 13：００

中村凌人(天理大学) 今井俊(龍谷大学) 井上匠(京都工芸繊維大学) 

VS


